Technical specifications
Description Unit 14” Stainless 18” ABS 20” ABS 20” Stainless 22” Stainless
Part no. KSC14/W KSC18/W KSC20/W KSC20SS/W KSC22SS/W
Casing Stainless Steel Blue ABS Grey ABS Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Cleaning Path mm 355 470 530 530 550
Maximum Working Pressure psi 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
Maximum Temperature ˚C 82 82 82 82 82
Kerrick Australia
1300 KERRICK (1300 537 742)
KSC14/W / KSC18/W / KSC20/W / KSC20SS/W / KSC22SS/W
Kerrick Surface Cleaners
Surface Cleaners - 355mm / 400mm / 500mm / 550mm
Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.
Versatile and easy to use surface cleaners
that quickly cut through dirt, mould and
grime. Ideal for cleaning paving, tiles,
warehouse floors, carparks and other areas.
• Enables fast and even coverage of
large areas with no striping
• Easy to use
• Lightweight ABS or stainless steel covers
• 14-20” models with 2 rotor arms, 22”
model with 3 rotor arms to deliver
precision cleaning
• 4 solid castor wheels for excellent
mobility to reduce operator fatigue
• Splash protection prevents dirty water
and loose debris from flicking up
• Can be used with any cold or hot
water commercial high pressure washer
• Delivers pressure up to to 4000psi
• One year commercial warranty
4 solid castor wheels Rotating swivel bar arms
(3 arm - KWC22SS/W)
Stainless steel or
ABS covers
PART OF THE NILFISK GROUP